


APPAREL AND FOOTWEAR

REEBOK 
CROSSFIT 

FOOTWEAR
Reebok CrossFit 
Sprint 2.0 
M45040

BOTTOM
Reebok CrossFit 
Knit Woven Training Short
B83607

TOP
Reebok CrossFit 
Endurance Training Tank
B86892

CAMILLE LEBLANC-BAZINET
Reebok Athlete
2014 Fittest Woman on Earth 
at the 2014 Reebok CrossFit Games



FOOTWEAR
Reebok CrossFit Nano
4.0 
M47669

BOTTOM
Reebok CrossFit 
Cordura® Short
B83932

TOP
Reebok CrossFit 
Cordura® Short Sleeve
B87930

SCOTT PANCHIK
Reebok Athlete
3 Time Top 5 Finisher at 
the CrossFit Games



REEBOK 
TRAINING 
APPAREL & FOOTWEAR

FOOTWEAR
Reebok 
ZCUT TR
M45008

BOTTOMS
Reebok One Series 
Lightweight One Short
B85284 

Reebok One Series 
Elite Seam Sealed Tight
B85160

TOP
Reebok One Series 
Woven Jacket
B83463



FOOTWEAR
Reebok 
ZCUT TR
M45012

BOTTOM
Reebok One Series 
Elite One Short
B85246

TOP
Reebok One Series 
QuikCotton Shield 
Full-zip Hoodie
B83450

FOOTWEAR
Reebok 
ZCUT TR
M47798

BOTTOM
Reebok One Series 
Elite One Short
B85246

TOP
Reebok One Series
Placed Graphic Short Bra
B85375



FOOTWEAR
Reebok 
ZCUT TR
M45008

BOTTOM
Reebok One Series 
Lightweight One Short
B85284

TOP
Reebok One Series
Short Sleeve Compression Top
B85185



REEBOK 
RUNNING 
APPAREL AND FOOTWEAR

HUNTER McINTYRE
Reebok Spartan Race Brand Partner
Elite Spartan Pro Team Racer



BOTTOMS
Spartan 
Compression Short
B83859

Spartan 
Mud Short
B83858

TOP
Spartan Long Sleeve 
Compression Top
B83856



BOTTOM
Spartan 
Capri
B84158

TOPS
Spartan Long Sleeve 
Compression Top
B84156

Spartan 
Bra
B84155

ROSE WETZEL
Reebok Spartan Race Brand Partner
Elite Spartan Pro Team Racer





FOOTWEAR
Reebok 
ZQuick Dash
M45686

BOTTOM
Reebok One Series 
Board Short
B83832 

TOPS
Reebok One Series 
Wind Jacket Tokyo
B84112 

Reebok One Series 
Short Sleeve Tee
B83817

MYLES JURY
Reebok Running Brand Partner 
UFC Lightweight Fighter





BOTTOM
Reebok One Series 
2-in-1 Board Short
B85744 

TOPS
Reebok One Series 
Wind Jacket NY
B84112 

Reebok One Series 
Long Bra Top
B88934

CARRIE TOLLEFSON
Reebok Running Brand Partner
Former Olympic middle distance runner



FOOTWEAR
Reebok 
One Series Cushion 2.0
M47724



REEBOK 
YOGA 
APPAREL

TARA STILES
Reebok Yoga Partner



BOTTOM
Yoga Paradise 
Capri
B83934

TOP
Reebok Hero 
Warrior Bra
B89162



BOTTOM
Pose Ready 
Striped Shorts
B83930 

TOPS
Welcome 
Palm Tank
B87388 

Make Your Own Yoga
Striped Short Bra
B87408



Area Central (Germany, Austria, Switzerland)	
Sibylle Kneer	
00 49 09132 848357	
sibylle.kneer@reebok.com

Area East (Poland, Czech, Slovakia) 	
Piotr Jurkowski	
+48 22 882 92 93	
piotr.jurkowski@reebok.com  

Argentina/Brazil	
Bruna Teixeira	
55 51 35435269	
bruna.teixeira@vulcabras.com.br

Australia	
Rhys Dal Cin	
+61 2 8306 3226	
Rhys.DalCin@reebok.com.au

Canada	
Dan Aversa	
(905) 266-4375	
Dan.Aversa@reebok.com

China	
Bobo Zhang	
+86 (0) 21 2525 6093	
Bobo.Zhang@reebok.com

CIS (Russia, Ukraine, Kazakhstan)
Julia Grishina	
+7 (925) 411-51-22	
Julia.Grishina@adidas-group.com

France	
Patricia Menant	
(+)33611044545	
Patricia.Menant@reebok.com

Hong Kong	
Sheryl Wong	
(852) 2149 3929	
sheryl.wong@reebok.com

Iberia	
Sarai Hernandez	
(+)34671753401	
sarai.hernandez@adidas-group.com

India	
Lagun Sehgal	
00 91 98916 26364	
lagun.sehgal@reebok.com

Indonesia	
Sarah Ade	
+62215746019 Ext 630	
ade.sarah@map.co.id

Italy	
Alessandra Corbi	
+39 342 8228722	
Alessandra.Corbi@reebok.com

Japan	
PR Contact	 Info
03-6894-3260	
reebok@ssu.co.jp

Latin America	
Ludmila Pueblas	
+507 303 5700 ext: 312	
Ludmila.Pueblas@reebok.com

Malaysia	
Leong Moon Weng	
+603 51232688 / +6012 3546156	
Moonweng@rsh.com.my

Middle East & Africa	
Virginie  Mauran	
971 (4) 206 8961	
Virginie.Mauran@reebok.com

Nordics	
Charlotte Wik	
+46 (0) 703 87 10 34	
Charlotte.Wik@reebok.com

Philippines	
Villy Bay 	
+632 5704100	
villy.rsh.com.ph

Singapore	
Roy Lan	
+65 63099234	
roylan@rsh.com.sg

South Eastern Europe (Serbia, Greece, Croatia)	
Tatjana Stojkovic	
+381-11-2854 901	
Tatjana.Stojkovic@adidas.com

South Korea	
HyunJu Son	
+82 2 2186 0674	
HyunJu.son@reebok.com

Taiwan	
Chichi Liu	
+886 221836381	
Chichi.Liu@reebok.com

Thailand	
Siriporn Srisirikul	
00 66 2862 07904 (ext 219)	
siriporn@ttsport.co.th

Turkey	
Ece Saybasili	
+90 212 355 28 60	
ece.saybasili@reebok.com

UK	
Beth Noonan	
+44 (0) 20 7544 3794	
beth.noonan@mcsaatchi.com

US	
Jessie Carney	
(646) 619-2816	
jessie.carney@mcsaatchi.com
			 

REEBOK PR CONTACTS


